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Sunday     11:00 am
Event Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Doubles  Division 1: Individual
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total Place Amount
1 S. BLANKENHORN/R. MOUNTJOY 5 D001 1 7 423 552 465 533 552 518 462 2530 2530 1
2 R. JENNINGS/T. TROUT 1 9 D001 9 440 548 476 514 506 548 480 2524 2524 2
3 B. SHULTZ/R. JOHNSON 3 6 D001 9 403 543 543 455 435 517 531 2481 2481 3
4 B. LOU/K. MONDEREWICZ 2 D001 3 416 532 444 497 532 509 428 2410 2410 4
5 N. LUBESKI/J. FEGER 2 5 D001 1 3 440 499 471 487 419 499 432 2308 2308 5
6 B. GALANTE/D. FITZGERALD 1 4 D001 3 389 549 481 432 549 431 376 2269 2269 6
7 G. ANDREGIC/S. LECHLEITNER 1 D001 5 427 518 435 401 518 472 439 2265 2265 7
8 Z. BUEHL/B. BUEHL 6 D001 7 379 497 418 458 497 468 422 2263 2263 8
9 W. KERSTETTER/J. KERSTETTER 2 1 D001 1 410 510 432 510 423 455 431 2251 2251 9

1 0 T. DIEHL/C. DIEHL 4 5 D001 1 1 369 496 456 440 452 396 496 2240 2240 1 0
1 1 C. WHITMAN/J. THOMPSON 4 2 D001 1 1 352 478 400 459 478 441 438 2216 2216 1 1
1 2 J. COATES/S. DEPSKY 9 D001 1 355 484 417 419 484 467 425 2212 2212 1 2
1 3 K. BENSINGER/J. AYRES 3 D001 7 402 548 460 548 443 341 408 2200 2200 1 3
1 4 R. DELBO/J. BARRETT 1 1 D001 1 9 407 486 407 461 486 415 414 2183 2183 1 4
1 5 W. HOUGHTON/J. LARISH JR 1 8 D001 1 9 406 469 445 437 438 387 469 2176 2176 1 5
1 6 Z. MILLER/C. ANDREGIC 2 9 D001 1 5 330 496 406 417 478 496 371 2168 2168 1 6
1 7 N. BLACKWELL/T. BLACKWELL 4 D001 9 358 477 477 364 464 414 442 2161 2161 1 7
1 8 W. ROBERTS/W. MARUSCHAK 4 4 D001 1 5 390 477 413 477 417 382 444 2133 2133 1 8
1 9 J. MAY/R. MAY 2 8 D001 1 5 327 470 470 465 395 348 437 2115 2115 1 9
2 0 A. LARISH/P. IOMMI 2 2 D001 1 1 411 508 354 313 508 492 445 2112 2112 2 0
2 1 C. LEHMAN/S. JENNINGS 2 3 D001 1 9 348 469 441 332 433 412 469 2087 2087 2 1
2 2 K. MACKELVEY/K. BROBST 2 6 D001 7 377 510 378 378 488 510 320 2074 2074 2 2
2 3 D. MILLER/K. MURRAY 1 2 D001 3 379 497 355 445 497 363 399 2059 2059 2 3
2 4 B. HERNDON/D. ZSCHUNKE 1 7 D001 1 3 373 433 369 382 433 420 426 2030 2030 2 4
2 5 R. LINDNER/K. BUCHINSKY 2 4 D001 1 368 453 453 380 421 344 391 1989 1989 2 5
2 6 J. KULL/K. HOFFECKER 3 7 D001 5 353 436 364 436 383 392 386 1961 1961 2 6
2 7 G. FREDERICK/C. PETRAVICH 1 3 D001 7 333 425 422 352 425 420 302 1921 1921 2 7
2 8 L. WILLIAMS/B. ROEHM 4 1 D001 5 360 479 350 389 479 346 317 1881 1881 2 8
2 9 M. MAZZUCA/T. HECKMAN 4 3 D001 1 3 352 522 352 344 298 522 352 1868 1868 2 9
3 0 R. NEUBOLD/J. NEUBOLD 3 2 D001 1 3 345 426 365 354 359 342 426 1846 1846 3 0
3 1 D. NETTLES/T. LIEGEL 3 1 D001 1 7 329 437 290 363 372 437 345 1807 1807 3 1
3 2 R. MARKOVIC/S. BROSIOUS 2 7 D001 1 7 330 442 381 442 302 298 378 1801 1801 3 2
3 3 C. KARCHNER/C. KARCHNER 2 0 D001 3 333 409 344 409 268 354 395 1770 1770 3 3
3 4 W. CUNNINGHAM/K. STROUSE 1 0 D001 1 5 320 438 438 288 318 314 302 1660 1660 3 4
3 5 S. CASSIDY/C. COLEPETZER 8 D001 9 315 407 293 305 407 352 301 1658 1658 3 5
3 6 S. SCHOFFSTALL/R. SCHOFFSTALL 3 5 D001 1 304 379 296 379 360 308 295 1638 1638 3 6
3 7 J. UPDEGROVE/R. GAFFNEY 3 9 D001 1 9 373 368 368 339 306 278 346 1637 1637 3 7
3 8 N. MUSSOLINE/R. HOUSEKNECHT 3 0 D001 1 7 283 381 347 259 381 369 279 1635 1635 3 8
3 9 M. TWIGG/T. HARRIS 3 8 D001 7 252 359 359 285 328 356 304 1632 1632 3 9
4 0 L. RICHARDS/H. BUTLER 3 4 D001 1 1 258 369 351 369 273 301 311 1605 1605 4 0
4 1 S. BUTLER/D. HAFER 7 D001 5 265 357 241 282 316 357 324 1520 1520 4 1
4 2 R. GOODMAN/A. GOODMAN 1 6 D001 1 5 264 330 261 324 243 330 324 1482 1482 4 2
4 3 J. RICHARDS/R. RICHARDS 3 3 D001 3 227 315 199 286 274 315 206 1280 1280 4 3
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Event Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: Individual

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Z. MILLER/C. ANDREGIC 2 9 D001 1 5 330 496 594 406 417 478 496 371 2168 490 2658 2658 1
2 B. SHULTZ/R. JOHNSON 3 6 D001 9 403 543 575 543 455 435 517 531 2481 160 2641 2641 2
3 J. MAY/R. MAY 2 8 D001 1 5 327 470 571 470 465 395 348 437 2115 505 2620 2620 3
4 C. WHITMAN/J. THOMPSON 4 2 D001 1 1 352 478 557 400 459 478 441 438 2216 395 2611 2611 4
5 S. BLANKENHORN/R. MOUNTJOY 5 D001 1 7 423 552 567 465 533 552 518 462 2530 7 5 2605 2605 5
6 J. COATES/S. DEPSKY 9 D001 1 355 484 560 417 419 484 467 425 2212 380 2592 2592 6
7 T. DIEHL/C. DIEHL 4 5 D001 1 1 369 496 559 456 440 452 396 496 2240 315 2555 2555 7
8 Z. BUEHL/B. BUEHL 6 D001 7 379 497 551 418 458 497 468 422 2263 270 2533 2533 8
9 R. JENNINGS/T. TROUT 1 9 D001 9 440 548 548 476 514 506 548 480 2524 2524 2524 9

1 0 N. BLACKWELL/T. BLACKWELL 4 D001 9 358 477 549 477 364 464 414 442 2161 360 2521 2521 1 0
1 1 B. LOU/K. MONDEREWICZ 2 D001 3 416 532 553 444 497 532 509 428 2410 105 2515 2515 1 1
1 2 C. LEHMAN/S. JENNINGS 2 3 D001 1 9 348 469 551 441 332 433 412 469 2087 410 2497 2497 1 2
1 3 B. GALANTE/D. FITZGERALD 1 4 D001 3 389 549 594 481 432 549 431 376 2269 225 2494 2494 1 3
1 4 M. TWIGG/T. HARRIS 3 8 D001 7 252 359 527 359 285 328 356 304 1632 840 2472 2472 1 4
1 5 L. RICHARDS/H. BUTLER 3 4 D001 1 1 258 369 532 351 369 273 301 311 1605 815 2420 2420 1 5
1 6 W. ROBERTS/W. MARUSCHAK 4 4 D001 1 5 390 477 532 413 477 417 382 444 2133 275 2408 2408 1 6
1 7 G. FREDERICK/C. PETRAVICH 1 3 D001 7 333 425 521 422 352 425 420 302 1921 480 2401 2401 1 7
1 8 W. KERSTETTER/J. KERSTETTER 2 1 D001 1 410 510 537 432 510 423 455 431 2251 135 2386 2386 1 8
1 9 K. BENSINGER/J. AYRES 3 D001 7 402 548 582 460 548 443 341 408 2200 170 2370 2370 1 9
2 0 K. MACKELVEY/K. BROBST 2 6 D001 7 377 510 566 378 378 488 510 320 2074 280 2354 2354 2 0
2 1 J. KULL/K. HOFFECKER 3 7 D001 5 353 436 513 364 436 383 392 386 1961 385 2346 2346 2 1
2 2 N. MUSSOLINE/R. HOUSEKNECHT 3 0 D001 1 7 283 381 521 347 259 381 369 279 1635 700 2335 2335 2 2
2 3 D. MILLER/K. MURRAY 1 2 D001 3 379 497 551 355 445 497 363 399 2059 270 2329 2329 2 3
2 4 R. DELBO/J. BARRETT 1 1 D001 1 9 407 486 515 407 461 486 415 414 2183 145 2328 2328 2 4
2 5 W. HOUGHTON/J. LARISH JR 1 8 D001 1 9 406 469 499 445 437 438 387 469 2176 150 2326 2326 2 5
2 6 B. HERNDON/D. ZSCHUNKE 1 7 D001 1 3 373 433 492 369 382 433 420 426 2030 295 2325 2325 2 6
2 7 G. ANDREGIC/S. LECHLEITNER 1 D001 5 427 518 529 435 401 518 472 439 2265 5 5 2320 2320 2 7
2 8 R. LINDNER/K. BUCHINSKY 2 4 D001 1 368 453 517 453 380 421 344 391 1989 320 2309 2309 2 8
2 9 N. LUBESKI/J. FEGER 2 5 D001 1 3 440 499 499 471 487 419 499 432 2308 2308 2308 2 9
3 0 D. NETTLES/T. LIEGEL 3 1 D001 1 7 329 437 536 290 363 372 437 345 1807 495 2302 2302 3 0
3 1 S. BUTLER/D. HAFER 7 D001 5 265 357 513 241 282 316 357 324 1520 780 2300 2300 3 1
3 2 R. MARKOVIC/S. BROSIOUS 2 7 D001 1 7 330 442 540 381 442 302 298 378 1801 490 2291 2291 3 2
3 3 R. GOODMAN/A. GOODMAN 1 6 D001 1 5 264 330 487 261 324 243 330 324 1482 785 2267 2267 3 3
3 4 R. NEUBOLD/J. NEUBOLD 3 2 D001 1 3 345 426 510 365 354 359 342 426 1846 420 2266 2266 3 4
3 5 M. MAZZUCA/T. HECKMAN 4 3 D001 1 3 352 522 600 352 344 298 522 352 1868 390 2258 2258 3 5
3 6 C. KARCHNER/C. KARCHNER 2 0 D001 3 333 409 504 344 409 268 354 395 1770 475 2245 2245 3 6
3 7 S. SCHOFFSTALL/R. SCHOFFSTALL 3 5 D001 1 304 379 500 296 379 360 308 295 1638 605 2243 2243 3 7
3 8 A. LARISH/P. IOMMI 2 2 D001 1 1 411 508 534 354 313 508 492 445 2112 130 2242 2242 3 8
3 9 L. WILLIAMS/B. ROEHM 4 1 D001 5 360 479 550 350 389 479 346 317 1881 355 2236 2236 3 9
4 0 J. RICHARDS/R. RICHARDS 3 3 D001 3 227 315 506 199 286 274 315 206 1280 955 2235 2235 4 0
4 1 S. CASSIDY/C. COLEPETZER 8 D001 9 315 407 518 293 305 407 352 301 1658 555 2213 2213 4 1
4 2 W. CUNNINGHAM/K. STROUSE 1 0 D001 1 5 320 438 545 438 288 318 314 302 1660 535 2195 2195 4 2
4 3 J. UPDEGROVE/R. GAFFNEY 3 9 D001 1 9 373 368 427 368 339 306 278 346 1637 295 1932 1932 4 3
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